High
pressure
4
Produktgruppe
Order example:
RH10-02A
 High Pressure Regulator for Outlet Pressure up to 200 bar RH10
RH10-06/-08/-10
G¼   up to G1¼
1 … 8/220 bar
 Dimensions Safety Kv- Flow Connection Pressure Order Preis
 A B C relief valve value rate thread range number
 mm mm mm S: with valve (m3/h) m3/h*1 l/min*1 inlet / outlet bar  €
D
 175 150  32 S  0.05   80 1 300 DIN 477  / G ¼   1 …   8 RH10-02A 240,00
    S       1 …  15 RH10-02B 240,00
    S      3 …  30 RH10-02C 285,00
    S      5 …  50 RH10-02D 285,00
    S      10 … 100 RH10-02E 285,00
    -      20 … 200 RH10-02F 285,00
 181 162  34 S  0.15  228 3 800 DIN 477  / G½   a  0.1 …  1.5 RH10-030 260,00
    S      1 …  15 RH10-03B 260,00
 181 164  34 S     DIN 477  /  G3∕8 i 3 …  30 RH10-03C 315,00
     S      5 …  50 RH10-03D 315,00
 181 182  34 -      10 … 100 RH10-03E 315,00
     -      20 … 200 RH10-03F 315,00
 181 231  102 S  0.25  422 7 000 G¾   i  /  G½   a   0.1 …  1.5 RH10-A30 335,00
     S       1 …  15 RH10-A3B 335,00
 181 233  102 S     G¾   i  /  G3∕8 i 3 …  30 RH10-A3C 335,00
     S       5 …  50 RH10-A3D 335,00
 181 184  35 -       10 … 100 RH10-A3E 335,00
     -       20 … 200 RH10-A3F 335,00
 166 346 113 S 1.5 2 000 33 000 G¾   a  /  G¾   a 1 …   8 RH10-06A 540,00
    S      1 …  15 RH10-06B 540,00
    S      3 …  30 RH10-06C 600,00
    S      5 …  50 RH10-06D 600,00
    S      10 … 100 RH10-06E 600,00
 250 370 242 S 2.5 3 000 48 000 G1 a  / G1 a  1 …   8 RH10-08A 1.470,00
    S     1 …  15 RH10-08B 1.470,00
 250 406 278 S     3 …  30 RH10-08C 2.250,00
    S     5 …  50 RH10-08D 2.250,00
 250 387 276 -     20 … 200 RH10-08F 2.250,00
 High pressure regulator 220 bar RH10
RH10-02B11

Produktgruppe
Stainless steel version: see chapter for stainless steel devices
Order example:
RH10-10A
 Accessories
 Special options, add the appropriate letter
 relieving diaphragm with relieving function, for compressed air  up to max. 50 bar RH10- . . . R + 5%
 relieving piston with relieving function, for compressed air  up to max. 50 bar RH10- . . . R +20%
 FKM  elastomer  RH10- . . . V +10%
 PTFE elastomer  RH10- . . . T +10%
 SST diaphragm from RH10-03 RH10- . . . S +10%
 for panel mounting for    RH10-02 to -A3 RH10- . . . P +20%
 carbon dioxide *2 CO2       RH10- . . . 03 +15%
 argon  Ar       RH10- . . . 05 +15%
 nitrogen  N2       RH10- . . . 07 + 5%
 helium  He       RH10- . . . 09 +15%
 hydrogen  H2       RH10- . . . 11 +15%
 methane  CH4       RH10- . . . 13 +15%
 oxygen  O2       RH10- . . . 15 +15%
 propane  C3H6       RH10- . . . 16 +15%
 nitrous oxide  N2O       RH10- . . . 17 +15%
 without flange connection       RH10- . . .X40 o.Mehrpr.
 246 385 269 S 3.5 5 000 80 000 G1 a  / G1¼   1 …   8 RH10-10A 2.350,00
    S     1 …  15 RH10-10B 2.350,00
    S     3 …  30 RH10-10C 2.950,00
 246 426 310 S     5 …  50 RH10-10D 2.950,00
G¼   up to G1¼
1 … 8/220 bar
RH10-08B
 High Pressure Regulator for Outlet Pressure up to 200 bar RH10
*1 at 200 bar supply pressure and 15 bar outlet pressure            *2 max. 80 bar outlet pressure
 mounting bracket made of stainless steel for RH10-02 BW35-01S 30,00
 mounting nut   for RH10-02 M35x1,5S 27,00
 mounting bracket   for RH10-03 and -A3 BW50-01S 37,00
 mounting nut   for RH10-03 and -A3 M50x1,5S 30,00
 mounting bracket   for RH10-06 BW00-31S 130,00
    for RH10-08 BW00-35S 130,00
4.11
BW35-01S
43
53
9
6
16
BW50-01S
43
53
16
9
6
BW00-31S BW00-35S
90 15
Ø9
80
35
110 12
12
55